## **ARTreach**

#### **INSTRUMENT LENDING PROGRAM**

The ARTreach Instrument Lending Program provides a student, who could not otherwise afford one, the opportunity to learn a musical instrument. In concert with school administration, instructors and staff, the Tippecanoe Arts Federation loans instruments to students that can be borrowed for the entirety of the students' enrollment in school band and orchestra.



### **Donate your instrument to TAF!**

Donate your used instruments to give youth the opportunity to participate in the joy of music and the arts! Instruments can be in any condition.



#### ARTreach Instruments in the Attic Donation Program

Through a generous grant from North Central Health Services, TAF is able to purchase a new instrument for every single instrument donated to us by the community, regardless of the donated instrument's condition. In other words, by donating your broken tuba to TAF, we will be able to purchase a second, working instrument for a student in need!

## **ARTreach Instrument Petting Zoo**

Some instruments that have been contributed to the ARTreach program become a part of the Instrument Petting Zoo. These instruments are taken to various festivals, events, and schools to provide first exposures to young people throughout our communities. Contact TAF if you'd like the Instrument Petting Zoo to visit your next event!

Find more information at TippecanoeArts.org

# ARTreach INSTRUMENT LENDING PROGRAM Enrollment



#### Need to borrow an instrument?

Follow these steps to begin your ARTReach enrollment!

- ☐ Teacher submits ARTreach Online Loan Request Form.
- ☐ Parent completes their portion of the Student Information Form and returns to teacher.
- ☐ Teacher completes their portion of the Student Information Form and returns form to TAF.
- ☐ TAF Staff approves instrument loan and contacts teacher to arrange for instrument delivery.

For all forms and FAQ, please visit TippecanoeArts.org/project/artreach





ARTreach Instrument Lending Program is organized by the Tippecanoe Arts Federation (TAF).

Tippecanoe Arts Federation (TAF) PO Box 174 Lafayette, IN 47902

(765) 423-ARTS

TippecanoeArts.org